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Product Name: Glade Plugins — Sweet Pea & Lilac

Specification ID: 350000004984

Ingredients CAS Number Function
2,6-dimethyl-7-octen-2-ol 18479-58-8 Fragrances
Cyclohexanol, 4-(1,1- 32210-23-4 Fragrances
dimethylethyl)-, 1-acetate

Gamma-undecalactone 104-67-6 Fragrances
Isopropylphenylbutanal 125109-85-5 Fragrances
Acetic acid, hexyl ester 142-92-7 Fragrances
Benzaldehyde, 4-methoxy- 123-11-5 Fragrances
Acetic acid, 2-(3- 67634-00-8 Fragrances
methylbutoxy)-, 2-propen-1-

yl ester

Methyl alcohol 67-56-1 Fragrances
1h-3a,7-methanoazulene, 469-61-4 Fragrances

2,3,4,7,8,8a-hexahydro-
3,6,8,8-tetramethyl-,

(3r,3as,7s,8as)-

Geranyl acetate 105-87-3 Fragrances
2-buten-1-one, 1-(2,6,6- 57378-68-4 Fragrances
trimethyl-3-cyclohexen-1-yl)-

Benzaldehyde 100-52-7 Fragrances
Cyclohexanepropanoic acid, 2705-87-5 Fragrances

2-propen-1-yl ester

Cyclohexanecarboxylic acid, 22471-55-2 Fragrances
2,2,6-trimethyl-, ethyl ester,
(1r,6s)-rel-

Cyclamen aldehyde 103-95-7 Fragrances



Benzenepropanal, 4-(1,1-
dimethylethyl)-

2,4-dimethyl-3-cyclohexene
carboxaldehyde

Butylphenyl methylpropional
Benzyl benzoate
Benzenemethanol

Geraniol

Citronellol

18127-01-0

68039-49-6

80-54-6

120-51-4
100-51-6
106-24-1

106-22-9

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



